	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Stavkonkurranse 6.1.13
Klubb: Pioner Friidrett
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Stavhopp
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Navn
	Klasse
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Res
	Plass

	 
	 
	154
	164
	174
	184
	194
	204
	214
	224
	234
	244
	254
	314
	324
	334
	344
	354
	 
	 

	Adelie Hoel
	J13
	o
	-
	o
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	174
	1

	Bjørn Nilsen
	G15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	-
	 

	Guro Claussen
	J17
	 
	 
	 
	o
	xxo
	xo
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	204
	1

	Kristin Løwø
	J16
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	o
	-
	o
	o
	o
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	244
	1

	Erik Johan Henriksen
	JUN 20-22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	o
	-
	o
	-
	xxx
	334
	1

	Marie Hoel
	J15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	o
	o
	xo
	o
	o
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	234
	1

	Karsten Nordli
	Vet 60-64
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	o
	-
	o
	-
	xxo
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	254
	1
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